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UNITED Division

TEAM

Grave Diggers
Wonderlickers
Football Buddah
Chris' Condors
Collective Hive
Jager Bombs
Football Guru
Slapnutz

LIBERTY Division

TEAM

Nappy Headed Ho's
Nea Kameni
Wookie Strokers
Guinness
Fundamentals

The Wannabees
Gladiators
Argonauts

Total Points

Nea Kameni

Nappy Headed Ho's

Grave Diggers
Chris' Condors
Wookie Strokers
Collective Hive
Wonderlickers
Football Buddah
Fundamentals
Guinness

Jager Bombs
Football Guru
The Wannabees
Slapnutz
Gladiators
Argonauts
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PCT
0.882
0.647
0.588
0.529
0.412
0.412
0.353
0.235

PCT
0.941
0.706
0.529
0.471
0.471
0.412
0.353
0.059

2593.66
2494.64
2492.65
2331.55
2271.98
2241.41
2208.61
2192.19
2142.49
2119.83
2074.70
2054.70
2020.92
1918.93
1769.49
1650.18

PF
2740.90
2355.39
2447.82
2447.09
241231
2332.99
2112.84
2120.58

PF
2681.93
2820.79
2452.66
2301.41
2287.58
2362.91
1932.51
1832.23

PA
2319.44
2318.05
2327.39
2368.56
2385.23
2404.03
2391.14
2343.76

PA
2212.76
2409.60
2411.07
2325.06
2322.20
2382.25
2237.98
2483.42

STREAK

Won 5
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost 1
Lost 3
Won 3
Won 3
Lost 3

STREAK

Won 14
Won 5
Won 1
Lost1
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 5
Lost 6
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